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Notes for Information: -

These statistics refer to applications and admissions during the academic year 2019-20 of Christ College
(Autonomous), Irinjalakuda.

Success rate figures show the proportion of applicants accepted at confirmation.

Percentages throughout have been rounded to one decimal place, so values given may not always add up to 100

Applications
Gender

Student Applications (UG 2018)

Females 4276 57.5%
Males 3157 42.4%
Transgender 4 0.1%
Grand total 7437 100.0%




Course

GENDER-APPLIED-2018

B FEMALE W MALE ®TRANS GENDER




Course

B.Com

B.Com Professional-Self Financing
B.Com-Self Financing

B.Voc Food Processing Technology
B.Voc Information Technology

BA Economics

BA English & History Double main-Self Financing
BA English-Self Financing

BA Functional English

BA Malayalam-Self Financing
BBA-Self Financing

BCA-Self Financing

BPEd Integrated

BSc Catering Science & Hotel Management-Self Financing
BSc Chemistry

BSc Computer Science-Self Financing
BSc Food Technology-Self Financing
BSc Geology

BSc Geology-Self Financing

BSc Mathematics

BSc Mathematics-Self Financing

BSc Physics

BSc Physics-Self Financing

BSc Psychology-Self Financing

BSc Zoology

BSW-Self Financing

Grand Total

Female

895
32
102
15
2
174
62
100
166
36
71
88
95

473

61
126
148

445

431
10
223
436
72
4276

Male
641
43
163
17
30
106
53
61
87
19
166
154
405
50
143
106
62
126
21
194

303
16
39
94
53

3157

Female/Male
1.396256
0.744186
0.625767
0.882353
0.066667
1.641509
1.169811
1.639344
1.908046
1.894737
0.427711
0.571429
0.234568

0.04
3.307692
0.575472
2.032258
1.174603
0.428571
2.293814

0.4
1.422442
0.625
5.717949
4.638298
1.358491
1.35445



Female/Male- Applied 2018
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Region

State

Andaman and Nicobar Islands
Andhra Pradesh
Karnataka
Kerala
Lakshadweep
Madhya Pradesh
Manipur

New Delhi
Pondicherry
Tamilnadu
Telangana

Uttar Pradesh
West Bengal
Grand Total

One candidates applied from other countries

Baharin

No of
applications

1

1

3
7389
12

7436



Districts
Alappuzha
Ernakulam
Idukki
Kannur
KASARAGOD
Kollam
Kottayam
Kozhikode
Malappuram
Palakkad
Pathanamthitta
Thrissur
Trivandrum
Wayanad
Grand Total

No of applications
72
478
81
120
50
53
71
135
295
210
41
5589
84
110
7389



location

- 50
Kasaragod

g/ 120

9 84

Trivandrum
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NO RELIGION

Religion
No Religion
CHRISTIAN
HINDU
MUSLIM
Grand Total

Religion

No of applications
13
2681
3843
900
7437

No of Applicants (total=7389)

2681

CHRISTIAN

HINDU

MUSLIM




SECTION | COUNT | PERCENTAGE
ETB 1711 23.0%
GENERAL 3414 45.9%
LC 112 1.5%
OBC 1149 15.4%
OBH 311 4.2%
OEC 182 2.4%
SC 527 7.1%
ST 29 0.4%
total 7437 100.0%




PERCENTAGE OF RESERVATION SECTION-APPLIED-2018
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Average of percentage marks

ETB 80.9
GENERAL 82.2
LC 78.7
OBC 76.4
OBH 79.9
OEC 76.3
SC 70.6
ST 69.2

total 79.9



80.9

AVERAGE PERCENTAGE MARKS -APPLIED-UG-2018

82.2

ETB

GENERAL

78.7

76.4

LC

0OBC

79.9

76.3

OBH

OEC

70.6

69.2

SC

ST




Course

B.Com

B.Com Professional-Self Financing
B.Com-Self Financing

B.Voc Food Processing Technology
B.Voc Information Technology

BA Economics

BA English & History Double main-Self Financing
BA English-Self Financing

BA Functional English

BA Malayalam-Self Financing
BBA-Self Financing

BCA-Self Financing

BPEd Integrated

BSc Catering Science & Hotel Management-Self Financing
BSc Chemistry

BSc Computer Science-Self Financing
BSc Food Technology-Self Financing
BSc Geology

BSc Geology-Self Financing

BSc Mathematics

BSc Mathematics-Self Financing

BSc Physics

BSc Physics-Self Financing

BSc Psychology-Self Financing

BSc Zoology

BSW-Self Financing

Average marks (%)
82.6
81.3
77.6
69.9
65.6
74.2
72.5
75.8
76.1
63.1
71.9
75.3
64.2
64.9
87.4
76.1
77.1
81.7
75.8
86.7
76.9
88.5
81.6
79.4
79.9
73.1



Grand Total

79.9




Average marks of each course-first preference -ug-2018
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Mark distribution w.r.to gender

Mark distribution on Gender -Applied-2018 UG

FEMALE

MALE 7 9.6%

m>=95% m90-95% m80-90% m60-80% MW <60%




Mark distribution w.r.to category

ST

SC

OEC

OBH

OBC

LC

GENERAL

ETB

Mark distribution on Category-Applied -2018 UG

p%610.3%
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13.4% 32.1%
20.0% 32.3%
17.2% 33.1%
>=95% MW 90-95% N 80-90%

60-80%
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Mark distribution ETB GENERAL LC OBC OBH OEC SC ST

>=95% 7.8% 10.0% 7.1% 5.6% 4.5% 3.8% 1.5% 3.4%

90-95% 17.2% | 20.0% 13.4% | 11.7% | 183%| 15.9% 5.5% 0.0%

80-90% 33.1% | 32.3% 321% | 27.0% | 30.2% | 22.0% |, 14.2% | 10.3%

60-80% 36.5% | 33.7% 37.5% | 43.9% 424% | 456%, 61.9% | 62.1%

<60% 5.4% 4.0% 9.8%  11.9% 45% | 12.6% | 16.9% | 24.1%

Mark distribution w.r.to course (first preference)
Mark Distribution- First Preference- Applied -2019 UG
Course Count of Students
>=95% | 90- 80- 60- <60% | Grand | >=95%
95% | 90% @ 80% Total

B.Com 123 340 540 475 58 1536 8%
B.Com Professional-Self Financing 6 8 31 30 75 8%
B.Com-Self Financing 1 15 107 131 11 265 0%
B.Voc Food Processing Technology 0 1 4 21 6 32 0%
B.Voc Information Technology 0 0 3 21 8 32 0%
BA Economics 7 34 59 138 42 280 3%
BA English & History Double main-Self Financing 1 30 60 17 116 1%
BA English-Self Financing 5 43 89 15 161 3%
BA Functional English 8 23 64 132 26 253 3%
BA Malayalam-Self Financing 0 0 2 30 23 55 0%
BBA-Self Financing 4 49 156 27 237 2%
BCA-Self Financing 4 9 64 151 14 242 2%

Percentage of students

90-95% | 80-90% | 60-80%
22% 35% 31%
11% 41% 40%

6% 40% 49%
3% 13% 66%
0% 9% 66%
12% 21% 49%
7% 26% 52%
6% 27% 55%
9% 25% 52%
0% 4% 55%
0% 21% 66%
4% 26% 62%

<60%

4%
0%
4%
19%
25%
15%
15%
9%
10%
42%
11%
6%



BPEd Integrated 34 287 174 500 0%
BSc Catering Science & Hotel Management-Self 2 34 16 52 0%
Financing
BSc Chemistry 123 176 205 102 10 616 20%
BSc Computer Science-Self Financing 2 7 52 94 12 167 1%
BSc Food Technology-Self Financing 3 12 64 101 9 189 2%
BSc Geology 13 53 96 110 3 275 5%
BSc Geology-Self Financing 0 0 12 15 3 30 0%
BSc Mathematics 73 203 231 127 5 639 11%
BSc Mathematics-Self Financing 1 2 3 1 7 14%
BSc Physics 176 228 204 122 5 735 24%
BSc Physics-Self Financing 0 3 15 8 0 26 0%
BSc Psychology-Self Financing 8 26 98 123 7 262 3%
BSc Zoology 16 74 191 239 10 530 3%
BSW-Self Financing 2 7 25 82 9 125 2%
Grand Total 578 | 1240 | 2227 2881 511 7437 8%
Demand of courses
Demand of Courses
Course no of Applicants demand 2018
seats 2018

B.Com 60 4810 80.16667

B.Com Professional-Self Financing 40 691 17.275

B.Com-Self Financing 156 1112 7.128205

B.Voc Food Processing Technology 36 705 19.58333

B.Voc Information Technology 36 38 1.055556

BA Economics 60 673 11.21667

BA English & History Double main-Self Financing 29 765 26.37931

1%
0%

29%
4%
6%

19%
0%

32%
0%

31%

12%

10%

14%
6%

17%

7%
4%

33%
31%
34%
35%
40%
36%
29%
28%
58%
37%
36%
20%
30%

57%
65%

17%
56%
53%
40%
50%
20%
43%
17%
31%
47%
45%
66%
39%

35%
31%

2%
7%
5%
1%
10%
1%
14%
1%
0%
3%
2%
7%
7%



BA English-Self Financing 29 436 15.03448
BA Functional English 40 662 16.55
BA Malayalam-Self Financing 40 757 18.925
BBA-Self Financing 29 359 12.37931
BCA-Self Financing 29 680 23.44828
BPEd Integrated 40 751 18.775
BSc Catering Science & Hotel Management-Self Financing 29 115 3.965517
BSc Chemistry 48 1980 41.25
BSc Computer Science-Self Financing 29 449 15.48276
BSc Food Technology-Self Financing 24 421 17.54167
BSc Geology 36 789 21.91667
BSc Geology-Self Financing 24 165 6.875
BSc Mathematics 48 1683 35.0625
BSc Mathematics-Self Financing 24 96 4
BSc Physics 48 1855 38.64583
BSc Physics-Self Financing 24 173 7.208333
BSc Psychology-Self Financing 48 480 10
BSc Zoology 36 1388 38.55556
BSW-Self Financing 29 278 9.586207
Grand Total 1071 22311 20.83193
Admissions

Gender

Students admitted (2019-UG)

Male 578

Female 720

Total 1298




UG Programs Males | Females | Total students admitted | Female/Male

B.Com 18 47 65 2.61
B.Com Professional-Self Financing 19 21 40 1.11
B.Com-Self Financing 89 95 184 1.07
B.Voc Food Processing Technology 14 23 37 1.64
B.Voc Information Technology 23 15 38 0.65
BA Economics 23 | 37 60 1.61
BA English & History Double main-Self Financing 33 24 57 0.73
BA English-Self Financing 16 34 50 2.13
BA Functional English 18 35 53 1.94
BA Malayalam-Self Financing 31 26 57 0.84
BBA-Self Financing 40 19 59 0.48
BCA-Self Financing 26 16 42 0.62




32 12 44 0.38
38 2 40 0.05

3 44 47 14.67
25 14 39 0.56

8 16 24 2.00
14 21 35 1.50
12 14 26 1.17
16 27 43 1.69

6 18 24 3.00
17 31 48 1.82
14 14 28 1.00
11 61 72 5.55

8 29 37 3.63
24 25 49 1.04




Female/Male (UG Admission 2019)
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Religion

Row Count of

Labels candidate_religion_section
ETB 254
GENERAL 594
LC 12
OBC 216
OBH 40
OEC 26
SC 148
ST 8
Grand

Total 1298




Religion (UG-2019)
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